VOORGEVORMDE BANDKLEM
 A2 INOX AISI 304
Bandimex Preformed Clamps are quickly and easily applied with the Bandimex Tool W 001 and
the Bandimex Adapter V 001 or V 050.
For high volume clamping the Bandimex Air Tool V 440 is recommended. Available in SS-CrNi,
SS-CrNiMo and galvanized carbon steel.
19 diameters in 5 width. On request other sizes are available
MANUEEL :       SEMI AUTOMTISCH :     VOLLEDIG AUTOMATISCH :
CROSS REFERENCE TABEL :   6.4 mm BANDBREEDTE
Bandimex
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
V240 MBVSIBA-A206019-0100 x x 1 100
V242 MBVSIBA-A206025-0100 x x 1 100
V241 MBVSIBA-A206035-0100 x x 1 100
V252 MBVSIBA-A206038-0100 x x 1 100
V253 MBVSIBA-A206051-0100 x x 1 100
V256 MBVSIBA-A206070-0100 x x 1 100
V244 MBVSIBA-A206076-0100 x x 1 100
V257 MBVSIBA-A206089-0100 x x 1 100
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
CROSS REFERENCE TABEL :   9.5 mm BANDBREEDTE
Bandimex
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
V201 MBVSIBA-A209021-0100 x x 1 100
V243 MBVSIBA-A209025-0100 x x 1 100
V202 MBVSIBA-A209035-0100 x x 1 100
V265 MBVSIBA-A209038-0100 x x 1 100
V245 MBVSIBA-A209048-0100 x x 1 100
V246 MBVSIBA-A209076-0100 x x 1 100
V248 MBVSIBA-A209102-0100 x x 1 100
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
CROSS REFERENCE TABEL :   12.0 mm BANDBREEDTE
Bandimex
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
V203 MBVSIBA-A212025-0100 x x 1 100
V204 MBVSIBA-A212032-0100 x x 1 100
V232 MBVSIBA-A212038-0100 x x 1 100
V236 MBVSIBA-A212045-0100 x x 1 100
V237 MBVSIBA-A212051-0100 x x 1 100
V230 MBVSIBA-A212070-0100 x x 1 100
V249 MBVSIBA-A212102-0100 x x 1 100
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
CROSS REFERENCE TABEL :   16.0 mm BANDBREEDTE
Bandimex
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
V205 MBVSIBA-A216038-0100 x x 1 100
V206 MBVSIBA-A216045-0100 x x 1 100
V207 MBVSIBA-A216051-0100 x x 1 100
V208 MBVSIBA-A216057-0100 x x 1 100
V209 MBVSIBA-A216064-0100 x x 1 100
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs
CROSS REFERENCE TABEL :   19.0 mm BANDBREEDTE
Bandimex
Industrial pack WT system WT system
Partnr. Fabric pack Retail pack Small pack Pack Carton Pack Carton Pack Carton
V227 MBVSIBA-A219051-0100 x x 1 100
V210 MBVSIBA-A219070-0050 x x 1 50
V211 MBVSIBA-A219076-0050 x x 1 50
V212 MBVSIBA-A219089-0050 x x 1 50
V213 MBVSIBA-A219102-0025 x x 1 25
V214 MBVSIBA-A219114-0025 x x 1 25
V215 MBVSIBA-A219127-0025 x x 1 25
V216 MBVSIBA-A219152-0025 x x 1 25
V218 MBVSIBA-A219180-0025 x x 1 25
WT ARTIKELNUMMER Inhoud
I-pack/pcs R-pack/pcs S-pack/pcs